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FORD TRANSIT CONNECT: GR1108

Winnumber:

First Registrationdate:

Expertisa Mileage:
Bodykype:
Gearbos:
Transmission:
Fueltype:

Battery functioning
Mumber of docrs
Mumber of szats
Mumber head rests
Rims summer
Category

Qil level

Registration Certificate Car (BE)

Options

Radic CD
Windows electric F

Steering wheel multifunctional

Type of GPS
Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

Airco functioning
Tires wear profile

Idle position

Engine startingtime

Exhaust gass
Handbrake

Degree of wear

Winter tyres:

Assistance equipment

Spare wheel

Total costex VAT

Wheel cover R L, Scraich{es), Accepiable

No pictures to display

Bodywork, Not original part, P - Check

WFORXXWPGRFC77426 Wersionname: 1.6 TDCI 86KW (T220) TREND
1/03/2016 Fiscalpawvier:
1 Power K a6
Body color Blue
MAN & VIT Paint type Metalic
Front Rims summer Steal
Diesel Oil lavel NOT 0K
No
3
3
3
Steel
Light Commercial Vehicle
NOT OK
MNo
No GPS
Lining fabrics
Manual climate control
MNOT OK Battery functioning No
oK Powier steering No
NOT DK Sound engine NOT OK
NOT OK Clutch test NOT OK
NOT OK Wiper fluid lavel NOT OK
NOT OK Transmission MNOT OK
Lighting NOT 0K
Wiperblades oK
205/60/16/94 H Steel
Fr.L. Continental: 6 mm Fr.R. Continental: & mm
Re.L. Michelin: 6 mm Re.R. Michelin: 6 mm
Yes Jack Yeas
1625,91
0,00
0,00
Rearview mirror R complete, Broken, Le - Replace and paint 253,00




Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Wheel cover R R, Scraichies), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Trunk door R L, Dent{s), PDR - Paintless dent repair

Wing F L, Scratchies), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Interior, Dirty, Cleaning

Certificate Of Conformity, Missing, E - Replace

423,15

0,00

0,00

63,00

0,00

150,00

300,00

150,00



Bumper F, Scratch(es), Acceptable

No pictures to display
Door R R, Dent{s) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

Wheel cover F L, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wheel cover F R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

0,00

286,76

0,00

0,00



